附表1：
汕头市五一劳动奖章和市工人先锋号名额分配表
	区县、产业
工委
	五一劳动奖章
	工人先锋号
	备注

	
	企业
一线职工
	事业

一线职工
	企业
	事业

（含机关）
	

	金平区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	龙湖区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	濠江区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	澄海区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	潮阳区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	潮南区
	3
	1
	2
	1
	

	南澳县
	2
	1
	1
	1
	

	外企工委
	2
	1
	1
	
	

	文教卫工委
	
	5
	
	3
	

	经贸工委
	4
	2
	2
	1
	

	市直工委
	2
	2
	1
	1
	

	开展专项技能竞赛活动
	1
	
	
	
	

	机动
	2
	2
	
	
	

	合计
	31
	19
	18
	12
	


